& automic

registry services

Top Holders Report

Paradigm Metals Limited

Security Class(es): PDMO - OPTIONS EXP 31/12/2016 @ $0.04
As at Date: 30-Jun-2016

Display Top: 20

Position Holder Name

1 MS BYAMBAA ZOLZAYA

2 GEMSTAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
3 CELTIC CAPITAL PTY LTD

<CELTIC CAPITAL NO 2 A/C>

CELTIC CAPITAL PTY LTD
<THE CELTIC CAPITAL A/C>

MR JASON PETERSON &
5 MRS LISA PETERSON
<J & L PETERSON S/F A/C>

6 CPS CAPITAL GROUP PTY LTD

HAY STREET PROPERTY PTY LTD
<HAY STREET PROPERTY A/C>

MR GARRY JOHN RISHWORTH &
8 MRS ANGELA HANNY IRAWATI
<GJ RISHWORTH S/F A/C>

9 MR SEAN DENIS O'BRIEN

MR ROBERT LAURENCE BOORMAN &
10 MRS LAURA BOORMAN
<BOORMAN SUPER FUND A/C>

P & D WILLIAMSON SUPER PTY LTD

10 <WILLIAMSON SUPER FUND A/C>

MR ATTILIO PASQUALOTTO &

n MRS DIANA PASQUALOTTO

MR ROBERT CARL PASQUALOTTO &
11 MRS PATRICIA GAIL PASQUALOTTO
<RPS INVESTMENT A/C>

Holding
5,250,000

3,750,000

3,200,000

2,500,000

1,905,372

1,050,000

836,364

375,000

357,143

312,500

312,500

281,250

281,250

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

% IC
21.39%

15.28%

13.04%

10.19%

7.76%

4.28%

3.41%

1.53%

1.46%

1.27%

1.27%

1.15%

1.15%
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Holder Name

VEGA FUNDS PTY LTD
<THE VIVA A/C>

RWH NOMINEES PTY LTD
<RWH NOMINEES A/C>

VALLELONGA INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD

DR JOHN CORRAN CRAWFORD &
MRS PAMELA MARY CRAWFORD
<CRAWFORD SUPER FUND A/C>

CHOWDER BAY PTY LTD
<MENEGHELLO SUPER FUND A/C>

GIOJAZ MANAGEMENT PTY LTD
<GIOJAZ SUPER FUND NO 1 A/C>

GIOJAZ MANAGEMENT PTY LTD
<GIOJAZ SUPER FUND NO 2 A/C>

AURO PTY LTD

MR RAUL USED
<THE RAUL USED FAMILY A/C>

GRIMALA PTY LTD
<THE RJ PARKER FAMILY A/C>

MS KATHERINE BALLENGER &
DR ALAN DAVEY &

MR JODI TABALOTNY
<GLOBAL DENTINE S/F A/C>

MR MAJIDKHAN PATHAN

GIOJAZ MANAGEMENT PTY LTD
<GIOJAZ SUPER FUND NO 3 A/C>

MS WEI SHEN

MS JING-XIAN LIAO

MRS SANDRA MCKENZIE

Holding

261,353

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

243,750

218,750

168,750

133,572

125,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

100,000
100,000
92,500

Totals 23,230,054

Total Issued Capital 24,543,481

% IC

1.06%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

0.99%

0.89%

0.69%

0.54%

0.51%

0.51%

0.51%

0.51%

0.41%

0.41%

0.38%

94.65%

100.00%
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